
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

St.Nr. 

66 

27 

3 

99 

44 

24 

11 

6 

34 

55 

81 

58 

86 

22 

8 

18 

42 

16 

40 

21 

98 

25 

96 

Name 

Dion OTTEN 

Victor STEEMAN 

Toni ERHARD 

Kevin MIJWAART 

Milan MERCKELBAGH 

Max SCHMIDT 

Troy BEINLICH 

Jeffrey BUIS 

Noah BRONCKHORST 

Niek VAN DEN BROEK 

Tom MOLENAAR 

Ewald T HOEN 

Micky WINKLER 

Thijs SUP 

Bibi DAMEN 

Roy VOERMANS 

Xavier VAN DUFFELEN 

Birgit SCHEFFER 

Luuk SUP 

Seppe NOEL 

Issac VAN DIJK 

Gino ZEELENBERG 

Philippe CAVEGN 

Nat 

NLD 

NLD 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

CHE 

Föderation 

KNMV 

KNMV 

DMSB 

KNMV 

KNMV 

DMSB 

DMSB 

KNMV 

KNMV 

KNMV 

FMB 

KNMV 

DMSB 

KNMV 

KNMV 

KNMV 

KNMV 

KNMV 

KNMV 

FMB 

KNMV 

KNMV 

FMS 

Motorrad 

Honda CBR500R 

KTM RC390R 

KTM RC390R 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

KTM RC390R 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

KTM RC390R 

KTM RC390R 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 300 

Reifen 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Runden 

12 

11 

13 

12 

10 

4 

12 

11 

12 

11 

12 

4 

12 

13 

3 

11 

12 

12 

12 

11 

12 

12 

12 

Beste Zeit. 

1:47.146 

1:47.274 

1:47.999 

1:48.523 

1:48.702 

1:48.869 

1:49.085 

1:49.375 

1:49.844 

1:49.986 

1:50.042 

1:50.490 

1:50.978 

1:51.291 

1:51.295 

1:51.404 

1:51.786 

1:51.865 

1:52.884 

1:53.749 

1:55.582 

1:55.683 

1:57.480 

Diff. 

0.128 

0.853 

1.377 

1.556 

1.723 

1.939 

2.229 

2.698 

2.840 

2.896 

3.344 

3.832 

4.145 

4.149 

4.258 

4.640 

4.719 

5.738 

6.603 

8.436 

8.537 

10.334 

Abstand 

0.128 

0.725 

0.524 

0.179 

0.167 

0.216 

0.290 

0.469 

0.142 

0.056 

0.448 

0.488 

0.313 

0.004 

0.109 

0.382 

0.079 

1.019 

0.865 

1.833 

0.101 

1.797 

In Runde 

11 

11 

8 

9 

3 

4 

8 

2 

9 

4 

12 

3 

9 

13 

2 

5 

10 

2 

10 

5 

11 

11 

9 
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Pos. 

24 

Nicht Klassifiziert (115% von oben 3 = 2:03.593) 

St.Nr. 

61 

4 

Name 

Luuk DE RUITER 

Finn DE BRUIN 

Nat 

NLD 

NLD 

Föderation 

KNMV 

KNMV 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Reifen 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Runden 

11 

Beste Zeit. 

1:57.537 

Diff. 

10.391 

Abstand 

0.057 

In Runde 

9 

0 
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